Women’s Council of Realtors Greater Palm Beach Network
2017 Line Officers and Committee Chairs

President – Cathy Lewis 
561-302-9866 – cathylewis@bellsouth.net
President Elect – Debra Shapiro
954-336-2746 – Debra.Shapiro@cort.com
V P Membership – Doris Behrens
561-212-2217 - Doris.Behrens1@gmail.com
Secretary – Carol Bloom 
561-401-1049 – cbloom@rapb.com
Treasurer – Pamela Halberg 
561-542-5859 – phalberg@bellsouth.net
Immediate Past President – Jessica Rosato
561-777-3463 - jessica.rosato@npsir.com
Standing Committee Chairs/Past Pres. 
Advisory 
Bylaws/Parliamentarian - Lydia Crystal 
561-213-7246 - lydiacrystal@bellsouth.net
Education/Programs – Liz Woody
561-379-7003 – Elizabeth.woody@thirdfederal.com
Finance/Budget - Mike Owen 
561-213-2070 - mikeowen78@mindspring.com
Special Committees 
Audit - Kim McEvers 
561-598-5699 - Kim.McEvers@weinsuregroup.com
Blue Diamond Circle – Carol Bloom
561-401-1049 – cbloom@rapb.com
Bras for a Cause
Cathy Lewis 
561-302-9866 – cathylewis@bellsouth.net
Jessica Rosato
561-777-3463 – Jessica.rosato@npsir.com
Sunshine – Shannon Hardwick 
[bookmark: _GoBack]815-451-9092 – sghardwick@gmail.com
Fashion Show – Debra Shapiro 
954-336-2746 – Debra.Shapiro@cort.com
Newsletter - Betsy Owen 
561-251-3582 - pdgbetsyowen@gmail.com
Nominating – Jessica Rosato
561-777-3463 - jessica.rosato@npsir.com
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